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0003 HORTH ODESSA/EAST ODESSA
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County-Wide Sales Tax

YES .
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SCHOOL DISTRICT MNO.

OF LAFAYETTE COUNTY

VOTE FOR

2

MIKE ALUMBAUGH.
HENRY L, GRUBB.

BRIAN MADSEN

WRITE-IN.
WRITE-IN.

.

R-VII
Board

SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. R-IX
OF LAFAYETTE COUNTY Board

VOTE FOR

JEFF BECKEMEYER
EHEANNA TODD
CHERYL DICKEY
DAVE RUSSELL

2

ANTHONY RUKAVINA .

WRITE-IN.
WRITE~IN.

CITY OF ODESSA ALDERMAN
JOHH CARMODY

WRITE-1IN,

CITY OF ODESSA ALDERMAN
ADAM COQUCH

WRITE-IN.

. +
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cf

FIRST

Mayview Fire Dat. Question 1

YES . .
no. . .

Mayview Fire Dst. Question

YES . .
NO. . .

MAYVIEW FIRE PROTECTICN

VOTE FOR

JOHN VAHRENBERG
S5COTT WRIGHT

3

ALBERT RYUN JR.

KENNETH FIEGENBAUM

WRITE~IN.
WRITE-IN.
WRITE-IN.
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Directors
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25
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LAFAYETTE COUNTY,

MISSOURT

MUNICIPAL ELECTION

APRIL 2,

PERCENT

§.12

84.32
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22.60
36.64
40.41

.34

41.67
26.67
15.00C

6.67
10.00

100.900

100.00

95.45
4.55
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40.51

25.00
26.56
23.44
25.00
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